
2024/2025 Holy Days

Month Holiday
Total
Days

Potential
Missed
Days

Potential
Missed
Evenings Start Date/Time End Date/Time

Associated
Religion

October
2024 Rosh Hashana 2 0 2

Sundown
Wednesday, October 2

Sundown
Friday, Oct. 4 Judaism

October
2024 Yom Kippur* 1 0 0

Sundown
Friday, October 11

Sundown
Saturday, Oct. 12 Judaism

October 2024
Vijayadashami/
Dashara 1 0 0

Saturday,
October 12

Saturday,
October 12 Hinduism

October 2024 Sukkot  7 5 5
Sundown
Wednesday, October 16

Sundown
Wed, October 23 Judaism

October 2024
Shmini Atzeret/
Simchat Torah  2 2 2

Sundown
Wednesday, October 23

Sundown
Friday, October 25 Judaism

Oct/Nov 2024 Dipawali/Tihar 5 3 3 Tuesday, October 29 Sunday, November 3 Hinduism

Oct/Nov 2024 Samhain 1 1 1
Sundown
Thursday, October 31

Sundown
Friday, November 1 Pagan

Dec 2024/Jan
2025 Chanukah 8 0 0 Sundown, December 25 Sundown, January 2 Judaism

December 2024 Yule 12 0 0 December 21 January 1 Pagan

December 2024
Christmas Eve &
Day 2 0 0 December 24 December 25 Christian

December 2024
Tamu Loshar
(Gurung New Year) 3 0 0 December 30 January 1

Buddhism/
Gurung

January 2025
Sonam Loshar
(Tamang New Year) 1 1 1 Thursday, January 30

Thursday,
January 30

Buddhism
Tamang

January 2025 Lunar New Year 1 1 1 Wednesday, January 29
Wednesday,
January 29

East/South-
east Asia

January 2025
Vietnamese New
Year (Tết) 2 0 0 Wednesday, January 29

Thursday,
January 30

Vietnamese/
Chinese

February 2025 Imbolic 1 0 0 Saturday, February 1 Saturday, February 1 Pagan

March 2025 Ash Wednesday 1 0 1 Wednesday, March 5 Wed, March 5 Christian

March 2025 Purim 2 0 0 Thursday, Mar 13 Saturday, Mar 15 Judaism

March 2025 Holi* 2 0 1
Sundown
Friday, March 14

Sundown
Saturday, March 15 Hinduism

February 2025 Laylat al Baraat 2 0 1
Sundown
Friday, Feb 14

Sundown
Sat, Feb 15 Islam

Feb/March 2025 Ramadan 30 0 1
Sundown,
Friday, Feb 28

Sundown
Sun, March 30 Islam

April 2025
Thingyan (Water
Festival) 4 3 3 Sunday, April 13 Wed, April 16 Buddhism

April 2025 Holy Thursday 1 1 1 Thursday, April 17 Thursday, April 17 Christian

April 2025 Passover  8 5 8 Saturday, April 12 Sunday, April 20 Judaism

April 2025 Good Friday 1 1 1 Friday, April 18 Friday, April 18 Christian

April 2025 Easter 1 0 0 Sunday, April 20 Sunday, April 20 Christian

March 2025 Eid- Al- Fitr * 2 0 0
Sundown,
Saturday, March 29

Sundown,
Monday, March 31 Islam

May 2025 Beltane 1 1 1 Thursday, May 1 Thursday, May 1 Pagan

June 2025 Shavuot 2 2 1 Sundown, Sunday, June 1 Tuesday, June 3 Judaism

June 2025 Eid-Al-Adha 2 0 1 Friday, June 6 Sat, June 7 Islam

August 2025
Karen Wrist Tying
Ceremony 1 0 0 Early August Buddhism

*BSD will be closed November 1 in recognition of Diwali, October 11 in recognition of Yom Kippur, and March 31 in recognition of

Eid.



** June 12 is the tentative last day for students, depending on School Closures


